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CURSO
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Tecnolégico
Tecnolégico
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Tecnolégico
Tecnolégico
Tecnolégico
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INSCRICAO ENEM
191044305636
191012963150
191028806823
191018287935
191042717600
191009392488
191026882974
191050377628
191026831468
191047914954
191057752021
191019708806
191029460190
191003181499
191019504148
191041274876
191013947426
191047004152
191035550679
191021581571
191000101029
191019597829
191059404001
191063036682
191023083329
191025676864
191027066205
191007084418
191026507142
191030163320
191011077010
191003969539
191002574769
191037516751
191003962310
191031200832
191044978887
191005123176
191039940405
191013999435
191038532005
191001365516
191025240984
191013028714
191010214390
191024887843
191010069745
191002367362
191026563921
191038963317
191063561291
191004041288
191040742733
191003823090
191052548721
191001746020
191003245245
191024385582
191003234371
191014028846
191030199886
191044053095
191032727460
191003238828
191038940273
191026688066
191025044469
191011203905
191022221029
191003537708
191045195705
191031592428
191043926259
191012088859
191048300161
191037217772
191015175349
191058107472
191001738449
191042994209
191049579151
191060658116
191031236919
191054147241
191039545188
191051329198
191063654666
191044896535
191050618690
191060782379
191055147943
191012443179
191000586997
191010944707
191039851669
191053382245
191040896513
191020941792
191037349815
191008733153
191011315121
191058227304
191053834096
191029787188
191021968356
191033801207
191023955740
191005131377
191053148455
191019047916
191019002705
191009648020
191027371514
191000348323
191029905426
191004273006
191003655948
191036979000
191030295387
191016785112
191003404594
191009302453
191044684097
191049708081
191050378519
191018823374
191024367853

NOME DO(A) CANDIDATO

JOAO PEDRO PEREIRA DA SILVA
KELVIN FELIPE DA COSTA

THAMARA NAVEGA DA SILVA
LARISSA EVELYN AMARAL MONTEIRO
VITOR SAVIO PEREIRA JUNIOR
FERNANDA FERNANDES SILVA
STHEFANY DE MELLO CATROLI
FERNANDO FERNANDES HONDO
RAYLA APARECIDA FRANCO

MARIA EDUARDA GOMES MOURAO
GABRIELLY GUIMARAES LEMES
ISADORA SANTOS MARTINS

MATEUS CRISTIAN REBOUCAS LOPES
AGNALDO DA SILVA

BRUNO FELLIPE RIBEIRO DA SILVA
THAYNARA ISABEL GONCALVES CARVALHO
LUIS AUGUSTO MARTINS OLIVEIRA
JONNY BERNARDES VICENTE
CECILIA LOPES RIBEIRO

IGOR REIS DUTRA

MARIA EDUARDA SCHNEIDER TOMAZ
LUIZA XAVIER PEREIRA

ANDREW GUTEMBERG DOS SANTOS DE QUEIROZ

DANIELA DA SILVA CUNHA
ANA CARLA DE SOUZA BOAVENTURA
MARIANA RILLARY SANTIAGO DIAS

ANA CRISTINA CUSTODIO DE OLIVEIRA
ANA FLAVIA DE SOUZA

SABRINA SANTOS PEREIRA

FABIO FERREIRA GONCALVES

RAISSA APARECIDA BARREIRO DO PRADO
CLAUDIO HENRIQUE BATISTA DA SILVA

VANESSA SIQUEIRA CORGOSINHO DE CARVALHO

MARIANA INACIO BARCOTI
MAYRA SILVA ROCHA

ROBERTA DE CASSIA BORGES
GIOVANNA DIAS GARCIA

JENIFER RAIANA SEVERINO

SANDY SILVA XIMENES

ELISIANE VIANA SCHRAMM LISBOA
ANDREZZA SILVA DIAS

JAQUELINE DE FATIMA BOROTA
AMANDA ARANTES ALVES

JUSSARA DE PAULA HARITOS

CAROLINA MICAELA MARTINS

ELIX SILVA SAMORA

LARISSA NOGUEIRA MATIAS

ANDRE LUIZ FERNANDES

ELISSANDRA CRISTINA CAETANO

LIVIA MAGALHAES CHARA

KARINA APARECIDA DE SOUZA

LARYSSA DE PAULO FERNANDES

SILVIA DE SOUZA

FERNANDA PINHO MARIANO

SUELEN PETRUCI BEZERRA

LEILA DE PAULA MARQUIORI ROGERIO
RAYLA APARECIDA BARREIRO DO PRADO
SUZAN HAMMOUD

GABRIEL HENRIQUE DEMETRIO

KAMILA MAGNO SANTOS

LUCILENE DA SILVA SILVEIRA

IVANA BATISTA MARTINS RIBEIRO
JOSIANE APARECIDA XAVIER

LEONARDO GABRIEL DOS SANTOS BORGES
WILLIANS HENRIQUE ROSA

JESSICA DA SILVA ARANTES LAURINDO
CRISTIANE GOUVEA DOS REIS.

ANA CLARA LEMES RODRIGUES

ANA PATRICIA LEMOS BARTOLOMEU
PAMELA RIBEIRO COSTA

ANA CLARA FERREIRA

MIRIAM RESENDE FERNANDES RODRIGUES
SUELEN CRISTINA MOREIRA DA SILVA
THAYLA LARISSA ALMEIDA SILVA
THAMIRYS DE PAULA FONSECA DA SILVA
RHOXANY VITORIA DE SOUZA PEREIRA
ANA CLARA DUTRA MARQUES
JACQUELINE CRISTINA DA CRUZ
CARLOS EDUARDO PEREIRA FERRAZ
RODRIGO BENTO DA SILVA

CRISTHYAN DENIS CARDOSO GASPERINI
FERNANDA ALVES DE SOUSA DOMINGUES
MARCELLA SILVA LEMOS

ANDRESSA MONTEIRO DE PAULA

LUIS ANDRADE PAIVA

ATARA VITORIA RAMOS PIMENTEL
LETICIA ISABEL DOS SANTOS.

MANUEL DE SOUZA SANTOS

ANGELA CRISTINA DOMICIANO

LUIZ GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS MENDES
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE AMERICO SANTOS
JOAO VITOR ALFREDO ANDRADE
FERNANDA SANTOS CARVALHO

LIVIA CRISTINA RODRIGUES

ELEN SARAIVA FERREIRA VICENTINI
ANA RAFAELA SIMAO

NATHALI DIONIZIO TEODORO

EDUARDA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
ALVARO DANIEL DOS SANTOS GUIMARAES'
HEMILIN MIDIAN MORAIS

SIDNEI FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS

YAN SILVA FERREIRA LUZ

LEONARDO CARVALHO MESSIAS DE SOUSA
MICHELLE DA SILVA ALVES

ELIAS DOS SANTOS

MARIA CAROLINA DAMACENO
SAYONARA CRISTINA HORTA DOS SANTOS'
NATALIA CAROLAINE NORONHA LEITE
LUIZ FILIPE DOS SANTOS GLORIA
GABRIEL DIOGO ARABONI PEREIRA
FABIANA PEREIRA DE SANTANA MEIRELES
BIONDA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
GABRIELLE EDUARDA DE SOUZA
JESSICA CAETANO COSTA

DANIELA CRISTINA CLAUDINO DE PAULA

HYSABELLE CHRISTINE NOBREGA DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA MARCELA FERNANDES
GABRIEL CARLOS CARVALHO BRAZ
RAUBER CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
JONAS HENRIQUE PEREIRA SILVA
JULIA BUENO DOS SANTOS
ADRIANO SANTOS PINTO

/ANA CAROLINA BARBOSA AZEVEDO
OTAVIO FERNANDES COELHO
FELIPE DE SOUZA ANDRADE

ALICE GONCALO MACHADO

JOSE MARIA DA CRUZ JUNIOR

546,66
539,46
539,32
537,68
537,24
535,36
534,38
531,9
521,64
514,18
509,1
508,52
507,08
506,08
504,42
502,6
501,62
500,9
494,46
492,8
490,84
489,96
489,36
489,06
485,58
479,14
472,54
470,52
470,04
469,34
467,34
461,86
459,32
455,54
451,24
446,5
442,84
436,48
435,06
432,64
427,64
410,52
386,78
383,84
371,94
349,82
207,8
580,8
580,7
567,38
563,18
555,1
554,78
552,98
550,78
550,42
550,42
547,92
547,9
545,3
542,14
540,18
536,72
535,56
533,18
532,42
530,44
528,3
527,54
518
508,56
504,24
500,7
497,78
495,84
488,66
486,08
481,82
481,16
479,5
478,92
4758
471,06

458,92
456,94
454,3

454,1

452,76
449,58
442,6

441,06
422,84
415,82
399,46
393,32
367,46
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